Page1-8                                      Ver. 1.4, Jan.10, 2020
OCH183
Hall Effect Latched Sensor
OCS Confidential
DO NOT COPY
 General Description
The OCH183 is an integrated Hall effect latched
sensor designed for electronic commutation of

OCS Confidential
DO NOT COPY
 Ordering Information
Part Number Package Type Packing Qty BOP (Gauss) BRP(Gauss) Temperature Eco Plan Lead
OCH183ME SIP-3L 1000pcs 25(Typ.) -25(Typ.) -40~ 125℃ ROHS Cu
OCH183NWAE SOT23-3L 3000pcs -25(Typ.) 25(Typ.) -40~ 125℃ ROHS Cu
OCH183SWAE SOT23-3L 3000pcs 25(Typ.) -25(Typ.) -40~ 125℃ ROHS Cu
OCH183RWAE SOT23-3L 3000pcs 25(Typ.) -25(Typ.) -40~ 125℃ ROHS Cu
 Block Diagram
Hall
Element AMP
Regulator